Join Germantown PTSA Helping Children Achieve

2018-19 Germantown PTSA Membership Form

FIRST MEMBER Name Mobile Email Occupation * *optional: may be helpful for use in classroom enrichment programs Check all that apply Orarent GCS Teacher OCS Staff		
SECOND MEMBER Name Mobile Email Occupation * [*] optional: may be helpful for use in classroom enrichment programs Check all that apply • Parent • GCS Teacher • GCS Staff		
Children: Name	Grade	
Dues \$ 9.00 per adult \$15.00 for 2 adults in the same household \$ 5.00 for GCS students		\$ \$ \$ \$

Please make checks payable to Germantown PTSA.

Return to the school office, send by mail or a PTSA Representative at your earliest convenience.

Mailing address: Germantown Central School PTSA, 123 Main Street, Germantown, NY 12526

Please fill out the back of this form

Join Germantown PTSA Helping Children Achieve

2018-19 Germantown PTSA Membership Form

The PTSA relies upon volunteers to help with the programs and events we offer throughout the school year. Please take a moment to fill out the form below and let us know how you would like to participate.

Volunteer Opportunities

I would like to be contacted to help with: (check all areas of interest)

PTSA Membership	School Picture Day
Book Fair	Fundraising
School Banking	Refreshments
Halloween Party (Elementary)	Parents as Reading Partners (Elementary)
Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week	Teacher & Staff Luncheon
Field Day	

I am interested in helping with student activities in the following grades: (fill in K-12) _____

Request more information

____ I have questions about volunteer opportunities - please contact me.

Did you know?

There are exclusive benefits and discounts for PTSA members! Visit the Members' section of the National PTA web site using the username and password on the back of your PTSA membership card.

2018 - 2019 PTSA Officers

Richard Zollo, President Suzanne Morris, Treasurer Lisa Wyant, Vice President Bill Rosado, Secretary

Visit Germantown PTSA at Germantowncsd.org